Z-6112 Buyer’s Guide Ver. 1.8
Copyright @2017. All Rights Reserved
ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 1 of 4
Z-6112 Series
Hands-Free 2D Image Reader
Standard Device
PIN-OUT CONFIGURATION

ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 2 of 4
Ordering Information
(Fixed stand included for standard product)
Z-6112SR (Standard Version)
Barcode P/N Model Name Remark
 88F-12SRRP-000 Z-6112SR (R) White housing w/RS-232 cable (DTE pin-out)
 88F-12SRRP-001 Z-6112SR (R)(B) Black housing w/RS-232 cable (DTE pin-out)
 88F-12SRUB-000 Z-6112SR (U) White housing w/USB cable
 88F-12SRUB-001 Z-6112SR (U)(B) Black housing w/USB cable
 88F-12SRUB-010 Z-6112SR(U)
2D Image Hands-Free Scanner USB Stand
SR
 88F-12SRUB-011 Z-6112SR(U)(B)
2D Image Hands-Free Scanner Black USB
Stand SR
88F-12SRUB-0N1
2D Image
Hands-Free
Scanner
2D Image Hands-Free Scanner Black USB
Holder SR No Brand
 88F-12SRUB-0NB
2D Image
Hands-Free
Scanner
2D Image Hands-Free Scanner USB Holder
SR No Brand
Z-6112 Buyer’s Guide Ver. 1.8
Copyright @2017. All Rights Reserved
ZEBEX INDUSTRIES INC.
Page 3 of 4
Z-6112HD (High Density Version)
Barcode P/N Model Name Remark
 88F-12HDRP-000 Z-6112HD (R) White housing w/RS-232 cable (DTE pin-out)
 88F-12HDRP-001 Z-6112HD (R)(B) Black housing w/RS-232 cable (DTE pin-out)
 88F-12HDUB-000 Z-6112HD (U) White housing w/USB cable
 88F-12HDUB-001 Z-6112HD (U)(B) Black housing w/USB cable
Standard Cable Options
 The standard cable is gray, straight, and 2 meters (6.5 feet) in length.
 The standard cable options include RS-232 and USB.
 Special Order Requirement: